aa A W DN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19
20

Application Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number
of Person Met

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area
Tag

Verification Type

Latitude

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000F9ZfTOAV

Pulletikurthi Sai nageswararao

302, sm reddy complex+Hyderabad+Telangana+500081
9493960841

Telangana 500081
Yes
Local

Pulletikurthi Sai nageswararao

Self

sm reddy complex

Easy

No

9493960841

Gangadhar

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified & the given address in commercial
Yes

Residential

17.4483278



21
22
23
24

25

26
27

28

Longitude
Case Id
Date Of Report

Time Of Report

78.3859043
43065
2025-08-06
14:24:38

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 302, SM REDDY
COMPLEX+HYDERABAD+TELANGANA+500081 ON 06-08-2025
14:24:38., AND THE APPLICANT, PULLETIKURTHI SAl
NAGESWARARAO WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS

lo Comment BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH
A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES
WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
Date of Allocation 2025-08-05
Time of Allocation 18:34:23

residence_photo_with_name_plate

1-98/8/A Capital Pk Rd, Cyber Hills ...
06-08-2025 02:18:23 pm

17.4483397,78.3858741
Pincode : 500081




e 22
— SMREDDY
S COMPLEX

5M Reddy Complex

101. é@ CREATIVE TECH IVARS |

29 residence_photo_with_applicant

apital Pk Rd, Cyber Hills ...
02:19:12 pm

78.3859337
0081

vaaza M2
X319M03

xalgmod yhb
i 31'0&0 .10

=8> :3.-S0L

30 residence_photo_with_agent Hatuens

el

oS
sos
G, .roe

U, €9 S0

31 residence_photo_with_inside_household

A ~ i
BE‘-U%QZ})% 35@?98 %Omplex, House ... |
Plicode: 5udbaios o



32 residence_photo_outside

1-98/8/9 A Cap|ta| Pk Rd, Cyber Hills .
06-08-202502'23:

B, - 7 st

Pincode : 500081

33 Photo with Agent

SM Red%éEomqlex Capltal Pk'Rd

06-08-2
17.4483474,78.386024
000¢

Pincode

DIV van it o
Puiletikurthi Saj u.i.z?m-o

34 Photo of ID Proof ; »

ot/
8762 4683 3590

Gt B fogs S ey -
b33 7811000301

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

06-08-2025 14:24:38

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




