

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS0000F9ZfT0AV
2	Customer Name	Pulletikurthi Sai nageswararao
3	Address	302, sm reddy complex+Hyderabad+Telangana+500081
4	Contact Number	9493960841
5	Pincode	Telangana 500081
6	Address Confirmed	Yes
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Name of Person Met	Pulletikurthi Sai nageswararao
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Landmark	sm reddy complex
11	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
12	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
13	Contact Number of Person Met	9493960841
14	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Gangadhar
15	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
16	CPV Status	Positive
17	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified & the given address in commercial
18	Negative Area Tag	Yes
19	Verification Type	Residential
20	Latitude	17.4483278

21	Longitude	78.3859043
22	Case Id	43065
23	Date Of Report	2025-08-06
24	Time Of Report	14:24:38
25	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT 302, SM REDDY COMPLEX+HYDERABAD+TELANGANA+500081 ON 06-08-2025 14:24:38., AND THE APPLICANT, PULETIKURTHI SAI NAGESWARARAO WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

26	Date of Allocation	2025-08-05
27	Time of Allocation	18:34:23

28	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--



29 residence_photo_with_applicant



30 residence_photo_with_agent



31 residence_photo_with_inside_household

32 residence_photo_outside



33 Photo with Agent



34 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	06-08-2025 14:24:38
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

